
2019077 Noord Kaap Mini 3
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA061096

TSA051737

NC

NC

Divan  THERON 

Hercules HUDSON 6-3, 0-6, 10-4

3

4

TSA051779

TSA051715

NC

NC

Driaan COFFEE

zander BOSHOFF 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA061440

TSA061441

NC

NC

Juan DU RAAN

Ruan DU RAAN 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA061149

TSA051738

NC

NC

Quinton VAN HEERDEN

PETRUS KARSTEN 6-3, 6-4

Hercules HUDSON

Driaan COFFEE

6-1, 6-2

Ruan DU RAAN

PETRUS KARSTEN

6-3, 6-4

Driaan COFFEE

PETRUS KARSTEN

6-2, 2-6, 10-6

Driaan COFFEE

Hercules HUDSON

Ruan DU RAAN 6-1, 7-5

Hercules HUDSON

Divan  THERON 

zander BOSHOFF 2-6, 6-4, 10-4

Juan DU RAAN

Quinton VAN HEERDEN 2-6, 6-4, 11-9

zander BOSHOFF

Quinton VAN HEERDEN

6-1, 6-2

zander BOSHOFF

Divan  THERON 

Juan DU RAAN 6-1, 6-2

Juan DU RAAN
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